19< Female

Pos Athlete

1 Marianne Lu

2 Abby Sweitzer
19< Male

Pos Athlete

1 Mario Rosales

2 Logan Schanz
3 Eric Pacheco

4 Andrew Rosia

5 Kevin Schanz

6 Chris Black
20-29 Female

Pos Athlete

1 Danielle Bowen
2 Alexa Tabackman
3 brenna creamer
4 Becca Andersen
5 Sidney Drill

6 Nicole Ralsgard
7 Karolina Rhenman
8 Meghan Wheeler
9 Jessica Fittro

10 Rachel Stukenborg
11 Kate Failla

12 Alexis Apostolos
13 Keelyn McCabe
14 Allison Kane

15 Emma D'Arpino
16 Heather Pryse
17 Caitlin Murphy
18 Zoe Lewczak

19 Jennie Lugten
20 Autumn Rodman
21 Katie Thill

22 Arianna Sauer
23 Alianna Kyle

24 Chelsea Drumm
25 Sarah Gray

26 Mary Cate Walsh
27 Rachel Scheff
28 Jordan Armold
29 Leah Quick

30 Katrina Lego
20-29 Male

Pos Athlete

Race Gender
Marathon F
Marathon F

Race Gender
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

==L

Race Gender
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
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Race Gender

Age
19
19

Age
19
19
19
19
19
19

Age
29
27
22
24
27
22
21
27
27
25
23
26
22
25
24
21
22
22
24
26
23
25
20
28
27
20
20
24
23
26

Age

Bib#
250
169

Bib#
66
173
143
232
240
166

Bib#
204
50
172
45
177
139
138
244
31
27
214
233
159
146
113
121
181
212
224
110
82
87
237
238
147
239
95
96
89
131

Bib#

Pace
6:26
8:32

Pace
5:06
5:11
6:07
6:28
6:38
6:41

Pace
5:12
5:13
5:26
5:33
5:40
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:53
5:53
5:58
6:02
6:02
6:14
6:21
6:27
6:34
6:43
6:44
6:48
6:53
6:53
7:10
7:11
7:14
7:24
7:50
7:50
8:11

Pace

Chip Time
4:31:53
6:00:29

Chip Time
3:35:06
3:39:06
4:18:27
4:33:06
4:40:13
4:42:16

Chip Time
3:39:28
3:40:14
3:49:22
3:54:12
3:59:05
4:04:40
4:04:51
4:05:30
4:05:37
4:08:08
4:08:43
4:12:13
4:14:42
4:14:42
4:22:53
4:28:15
4:32:33
4:36:59
4:43:38
4:44:18
4:47:04
4:50:25
4:50:54
5:02:27
5:03:25
5:05:16
5:12:11
5:30:17
5:30:46
5:45:18

Chip Time
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Quinn Hermann
Liam McCormick
Michael Morris
Richard Milby
Cale Jordaan
Grant LeMasters
William Dominas
Alex Albracht
Nathan Manthei
Lance Whitesel
Deniz Atak
Phineas Alexander
George Book
Peter Millspaugh
Martin Millspaugh
Kyle Cicalese
Nick Kuzjak
Kevin Fogarty
Johan Ketkar
Charles Sexton
Henry Borgeson
Matthew Mandell
Matthew Carlson
Daniel Kuzjak
Phillip Fenney
Spencer Pergande
Jack Morris

Greg Lomaka
Oliver Nicholas
Victor Mejia
William Becht
Philip Krebs
Paul Pottanat
Preston Everitt

30-39 Female

Pos

Athlete

Katharine Merrill
Kristin Grimes
Jennifer Mann
Becky Rea

Kelly Duffy

Karen Irvin
Marissa Milchak
Elizabeth Hortega
Diane Mathews

Maria Fernanda Gon:z

Erica Heppe
Meghan Herold

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Race

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
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Gender
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22
21
25
28
24
28
28
24
20
21
22
21
27
24
28
25
29
22
22
28
28
22
29
26
23
22
23
27
25
27
20
27
25
22

Age

31
39
39
34
37
38
30
37
39
32
33
31

246
1563

94
190
148

33
108
217
213
140

178
164
154
171

90

98
109
105
144

228
188

70
198
161
253
189

54
218
127
194
234
186

Bib#
134
117
220
128
251
197
151
183
76
137
133
88

0.193
0.199
0.203
0.207
0.208
0.211
0.215
0.215
0.215
0.225
0.226
0.228
0.235
0.241
0.241
0.241
0.242
0.244
0.244
0.246
0.247
0.25
0.256
0.257
0.267
0.269
0.272
0.272
0.275
0.281
0.281
0.299
0.3
0.32

Pace
5:25
5:28
5:47
6:02
6:03
6:10
6:21
6:30
6:34
6:40
6:43
6:46

0.13604167
0.14027778
0.14260417
0.14582176
0.14665509
0.14880787
0.15116898

0.1515625
0.15167824
0.15847222
0.15876157
0.16005787
0.16525463
0.16935185
0.16935185
0.16959491

0.1705787
0.17137731
0.17137731
0.17295139

0.1734375
0.17596065
0.18033565
0.18099537
0.18802083
0.18928241
0.19107639
0.19146991
0.19327546
0.19740741
0.19803241
0.21054398

0.2112037
0.22508102

Chip Time
3:48:58
3:50:45
4:04:24
4:14:23
4:15:23
4:20:23
4:27:51
4:34:04
4:37:14
4:41:27
4:43:24
4:45:55



13 Danielle Hawley
14  Amanda Craig
15 Maegan Huneke

30-39 Male

Pos Athlete

1 Nicholas Murray
2 Christian McLaughlin
3 Erik Eisele

4 Cory Herold

5 Michael Gude

6 Chris Geraghty

7 Luke Robbins

8 Christopher Wiggs
9 Peter Coffey

10 Andrew Harbin

11 Adam Capretta

12 Nathan Hart

13 Michael Bujold

14 David Thompson
15 Ryan Landoll

16  Stephen Taylor
17 Dane Ricketts

18 D Scott Heppe

19 Connor Reilly

20 Josh Babb

21 Gregory Herbert
22 samuel lee

23 John Holbein

40-49 Female

Pos Athlete
1 Jessica Davis
2 Elaine Cheng
3 Masako Prough
4 Nicole Empie

40-49 Male

Pos Athlete

Kermit Snyder
PATRICK MULKEY
James Towey

Lee DelLong
Benjamin Kennedy
Kevin Patterson
Jacob Barton

Ted Ackerman
Paul Mansour

Joel Cohen
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Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Race

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Race

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Race

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

F
F
F

Gender
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Gender
F
F
F
F

Gender

=TI L

33
38
36

Age

31
31
39
37
32
35
30
38
38
38
38
34
35
36
35
39
31
33
32
38
36
33
34

Age

42
48
48
41

Age

43
43
49
46
42
41
42
41
49
43

86
208
248

Bib#
1562
150
215
99
176
230
219
74
103
207
142
179

182
22

44

135
231
202
136
80

211
229

Bib#
145
162

30
35

Bib#
203
175
114
196
1565

42
195
160
130

69

6:52
8:25
8:25

Pace
4:48
5:02
5:05
5:05
5:07
5:17
5:22
5:32
5:34
5:36
5:42
5:54
5:54
5:58
6:09
6:20
6:20
6:35
6:51
7:03
7:10
8:10
8:14

Pace
0.268
0.291
0.296
0.344

Pace
0.195
0.217
0.222
0.222
0.224
0.228
0.231
0.236
0.244
0.246

4:49:36
5:55:02
5:55:02

Chip Time
3:22:26
3:32:32
3:34:26
3:34:33
3:36:16
3:43:03
3:46:32
3:53:23
3:54:51
3:56:22
4:00:35
4:08:54
4:09:09
4:11:55
4:19:43
4:27:17
4:27:39
4:37:44
4:48:55
4:57:18
5:02:12
5:44:59
5:47:21

Chip Time
0.18844907
0.20451389
0.20809028
0.24217593

Chip Time
0.13729167
0.15277778
0.15613426
0.15623843
0.15736111
0.16023148
0.16224537
0.16592593
0.17162037
0.17319444



11
12
13
14
15
16

marcos huarcaya
Ben Marz

Chris Ewsuk
Hunter Groninger
Jeremy Broussard
Jonathan Pankey

50-59 Female
Pos Athlete
1 Anne Marie Lax
2 Yun Zhou
3 Emma Christensen

50-59 Male

Pos Athlete

Jeff Lax

Jim Andersen
Wiadimir Silva
Matt Villemure
MARK DAVIS
Raju Rampa
Allen Morgan
John McGirr
Robert Weeks
Ken Dew
Glenn Quick
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60-69 Female

Pos Athlete
1 Hosni Haghighian
2 RANDI GARVEY

60-69 Male
Pos Athlete
1 Kim Mitchell

70> Male

Pos Athlete

1 Bob Kennedy
2 Donghwan Shin

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

==L

Race Gender
Marathon F
Marathon F
Marathon F

Race Gender
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

=TI L

Race Gender
Marathon F
Marathon F

Race Gender
Marathon M

Race Gender
Marathon M
Marathon M

3 Michael Montgomery Marathon M

48
42
40
46
44
40

Age

55
57
54

Age

56
59
51
56
50
50
55
57
53
57
51

Age

62
61

Age

60

Age

72
71
74

258

93
249
209
167
256

Bib#

91
225
252

Bib#

111
106
242
56
57
243
129
19
184
38
65

Bib#

260
120

Bib#

Bib#
115

67
60

0.249
0.265
0.272
0.276
0.301
0.305

Pace
0.269
0.319
0.331

Pace
0.218
0.235
0.237
0.247
0.253
0.256
0.258
0.281
0.289
0.302
0.326

Pace
0.244
0.303

Pace
6:32

Pace
6:29
7:03
7:43

0.17488426
0.18685185
0.19163194
0.19386574
0.21203704
0.21430556

Chip Time
0.18954861
0.22452546
0.23325231

Chip Time
0.15327546
0.16585648
0.16649306
0.17380787
0.17826389
0.18040509
0.18166667
0.19767361

0.2030787
0.21253472
0.2297338

Chip Time
0.17193287
0.21313657

Chip Time
4:35:47

Chip Time
4:33:29
4:57:49
5:25:35



